
SA-1 SYLLABUS 
CLASS – 8TH 

SUBJECT:- ENGLISH 
HONEY Dew :- 
LESSONS  1 – 4  AND  POEMS  
IT SO HAPPENED :- 
LESSONS 1 – 3. 
GRAMMAR :- 
TENSES ,APPLICATION , ESSAY 
  
SUBJECT :- SST 
HISTORY :- LESSON FROM 1 TO 6 
CIVICS:- LESSON FROM 1 TO 5 
GEOGRAPHY :- LESSON FROM 1 TO 4 
 
SUBJECT: - SCIENCE 
LESSON FROM 1 TO 9 
 
SUBJECT :- MATHS  
CHAPTER FROM 1 ,2,3,6,7,10,12 and 13. 
 
SUBJECT:- HINDI  
वसंत :- 
पाठ-1  से 9 

भारतकीखोज:- 
पाठ-1से 5 
िहंदी�ाकरण:- 
अनेकाथ�क श� , पया�यवाची(30) ,मुहावरे (26  से  50 ) ,फीस माफी के िलए 
प्राथ�ना पत्र , मेरा  िप्रय नेता ,िश�ा म� खेलो ंका मह�  , पया� वरण प्रदूषण 
 

SUBJECT:- SANSKRIT 
पाठ- 1  से 7 
 

SUBJECT:- LOK SANSKRITI 
खंड  क - पाठ: 2,3,4 
खंड  ख -  पाठ : 8,9 

SUBJECT:- DRAWING  
• ANGLES 1 to 5 
• DRAWING  AND PAINTING AND STATIC 
• Definition 

 
SUBJECT:- I.T 

LESSON NO. 3 , 4 ,5 + VIVA 
 

SUBJECT:- G.K 
LESSON NO. 1 TO 16 
 

SUBJECT:- MUSIC 
7 ALANKARS , SHANTI MANTRA , VANDE MATRAM . 

 
 
 
 

CAREER ACADEMY SEN. SEC. SCHOOL 
Date Sheet For SA - I  Examination           

Exam Timing 9:00 am - 12:15 pm 
24/09/2018 Monday Mathematics 
25/09/2018 Tuesday Sanskrit 
26/09/2018 Wednesday Drawing 
27/09/2018 Thursday Holiday 
28/09/2018 Friday English 
29/09/2018 Saturday Hindi 
30/09/2018 Sunday Holiday 
1/10/2018 Monday Social Science 
2/10/2018 Tuesday Holiday 
3/10/2018 Wednesday Science 

4/10/2018 Thursday Lok Sanskriti 

There will be oral paper for following subjects:                                                                       
G.K. & IT on 5th Oct and Music on 6th Oct (During class hours).  

 


